NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES (Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

inten	cordance with 807 KAR 5:001, Section 8, Natural Enterthan application for with a section 8, Natural Enterthan 10 to 10 t		nmission
	Jayara Energy Wilty Cop. further state		лацоп.
1.	It requests that the Public Service Commission assapplication and advise it of that number as soon as po-	2.3	No 🗆
2.	It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;		
3.	Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;		
4. 5.			
	service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff: Name ElectronicMail Address		
	Mariet Ballock me	wk ballacka Kuneuc. Ama	
 It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise. 		Il fully comply with those procedures	
	<u>Signed</u> Nar	MWJRAMW no: MARKT. Baldock	
	RECEIVED Title	ress: 7560 Houls Creek Pilk	
	FEB 16 2022	Hishland, Ky 41107 ephone Number: 606-324-3920	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		